SYSTEM CERTIFICATION
IS
O
9001
10160 Rev A
™
CXOMHG OSCILLATOR
300 kHz to 120 MHz

Storage Temperature -55OC to +125OC
Maximum Process Temperature 260OC fo 20 seconds
HOW TO ORDER CXOMHG SURFACE MOUNT CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
CXOMHG S T SM3        32.0M , 100 / 100 / I
Frequency
K = kHz
M = MHz
Enable/Disable
Option
E, T, or N
Terminations
Blank = SM1
= Gold Plated
SM3 = Solder Dipped
SM5 = Solder Dipped
(Lead Free)
“S” if special or
custom design.
Blank if Std.
/ / 200 / I
Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Total
Frequency
Tolerance
(in ppm)
Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Frequency
Stability over
Temp.Range
(in ppm)
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 250C
(in ppm)
OR
Pb
SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications are typical at 25OC unless otherwise noted.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Tighter
specifications available.  Please contact factory.
Supply Voltage1 5.0 V
Calibration Tolerance2 100 ppm
Frequency Stability 50 ppm for Commercial
Over Temperature3 100 ppm for Industrial
100 ppm for Military
Supply Current (Typical) 10 MHz 4 mA
24 MHz 8 mA
30 MHz 10 mA
40 MHz 12 mA
50 MHz 14 mA
Output Load (CMOS)4 15 pF
Start-up Time 5 ms MAX
Rise/Fall Time 6 ns MAX
Duty Cycle 40% MIN, 60% MAX
Aging, first year 10 ppm MAX
Shock, survival5 10,000 g, 0.3 ms, 1/2 sine
Vibration, survival6 20 g, 10-2,000 Hz swept sine
Operating Temp Ranges -10OC to +70OC    (Commercial)
-40OC to +85OC    (Industrial)
-55OC to +125OC  (Military)
1.  Other voltages available.  For 3.3 V, see CXO3MHG data sheet.  For others,
contact factory.
2.  Other tolerances available.
3.  Does not include calibration tolerance. Other tolerances available.
4.  Higher CMOS loads and TTL loads available.  Contact factory.